
IX нед. X нед. XI нед. XII нед. XIII нед. XIV нед. XV нед.

бодови поени

1 I Петровић Сара 07/2016 0,00 9,00 9,00 11,00 0,00 3,00

2 I Јовановић Сандра 24/2016 6,00 15,00 6,00 18,00 0,00 3,00

3 I Недељковић Јована 90/2016 6,00 9,00 6,00 17,00 0,00 6,00

4 I Живић Драгана 32/2016 3,00 12,00 3,00 12,00 6,00 3,00

5 I Ивановић Катарина 42/2016 6,00 12,00 0,00 17,00 0,00 6,00

6 II Жигић Катарина 48/2016 3,00 12,00 9,00 2,00 0,00 6,00

7 II Салковић Мирза 84/2016 6,00 9,00 6,00 17,00 6,00 12,00

8 II Никезић Лидија 43/2016 6,00 12,00 6,00 2,00 0,00 3,00

9 II Салковић Един 85/2016 6,00 9,00 6,00 15,00 6,00 12,00

10 II Савић Никола 08/2016 9,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 0,00 3,00

11 III Нумановић Елвис 05/2016 6,00 9,00 0,00 14,00 0,00 3,00

12 III Ђурић Милица 74/2016 9,00 9,00 6,00 14,00 6,00 6,00

13 III Ровчанин Хатиџа 23/2016 9,00 9,00 3,00 20,00 3,00 0,00

14 III Лекић Невена 86/2016 9,00 9,00 3,00 9,00 12,00 9,00

15 III Јовановић Анђела 50/2016 9,00 9,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00

16 III Филиповић Милица 34/2016 6,00 9,00 6,00 12,00 9,00 0,00

17 IV Петровић Марко 15/2016 9,00 12,00 3,00 11,00 0,00 3,00

18 IV Петровић Марина 91/2016 6,00 9,00 0,00 9,00 3,00 3,00

19 IV Димитријевић Исидора 73/2016 9,00 9,00 6,00 6,00 0,00 3,00

20 V Здравковић Драгана 67/2016 9,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00

21 V Тутулић Даница 72/2016 9,00 9,00 6,00 3,00 6,00 3,00

22 V Малиновић Стефан 60/2016 0,00 9,00 0,00 6,00 3,00 6,00

23 V Станојевић Урош 56/2016 3,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 41,00 0,00

24 VI Хасић Рушид 31/2016 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 VI Милошевић Тијана 89/2016 6,00 9,00 6,00 8,00 0,00 3,00

26 VI Ковачевић Сара 06/2016 6,00 12,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 3,00

27 VI Борисављевић Никола 40/2016 3,00 6,00 9,00 6,00 0,00 6,00

28 VII Костовић Невена 61/2016 6,00 12,00 9,00 6,00 0,00 0,00

29 VII Марић Валерија 79/2016 6,00 12,00 12,00 6,00 0,00 3,00

30 VII Матејић Милена 58/2016 3,00 12,00 6,00 15,00 9,00 9,00

31 VII Кућеровић Виолета 64/2016 0,00 0,00 6,00 11,00 55,00 3,00

32 VII Дугалић Александра 11/2016 6,00 12,00 9,00 9,00 6,00 6,00

33 VIII Пешић Маја 36/2016 0,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 3,00 3,00

34 VIII Љубисављевић Урош 78/2016 0,00 9,00 3,00 11,00 0,00 0,00

35 VIII Милосављевић Милица 13/2016 3,00 #REF! 9,00 14,00 0,00 0,00

36 VIII Пандуровић Дамир 54/2016 0,00 12,00 9,00 17,00 0,00 21,00

37 VIII Којић Сандра 16/2016 3,00 3,00 9,00 9,00 0,00 3,00

38 IX Стојичић Милош 22/2016 9,00 12,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00

39 IX Османовић Емина 88/2016 12,00 9,00 9,00 14,00 12,00 0,00

40 IX Марковић Никола 83/2016 9,00 12,00 0,00 25,00 12,00 15,00

41 IX Ђуровић Анђела 62/2016 3,00 9,00 6,00 6,00 3,00 9,00

42 IX Крстић Драгана 29/2016 0,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 X Макуловић Стефан 38/2016 6,00 0,00 0,00 17,00 0,00 3,00

44 X Ђорђевић Јелена 10/2016 6,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 0,00 3,00

45 XI Рајковић Милена 39/2016 6,00 6,00 9,00 3,00 0,00 3,00

46 XI Јовановић Милена 01/2016 6,00 9,00 6,00 6,00 9,00 6,00

47 XI Банковић Ивона 81/2016 3,00 6,00 3,00 20,00 19,00 3,00

48 XI Андрејевић Ивана 02/2016 3,00 3,00 9,00 17,00 6,00 3,00

49 XI Маринковић Стефан 03/2016 3,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 33,00 3,00

50 XII Богдановић Ана 28/2016 3,00 9,00 9,00 14,00 6,00 3,00
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51 XII Перовић Јован 51/2016 9,00 12,00 0,00 8,00 6,00 3,00

52 XII Живановић Александра 53/2016 12,00 6,00 9,00 17,00 6,00 3,00

53 XII Милић Ања 65/2016 3,00 12,00 6,00 6,00 20,00 6,00

54 XII Радосављевић Стефан 59/2016 9,00 12,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 3,00

55 XII Лазаревић Ана 87/2016 9,00 3,00 9,00 20,00 6,00 3,00

56 XIII Ранковић Јелена 63/2016 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57 XIII Тимотијевић Лазар 52/2016 3,00 9,00 12,00 6,00 3,00 3,00

58 XIII Павловић Невена 14/2016 0,00 12,00 6,00 11,00 0,00 0,00

59 XIII Недељковић Филип 12/2016 9,00 12,00 6,00 9,00 0,00 3,00

60 XIV Анђелковић Здравко 17/2016 0,00 9,00 6,00 9,00 0,00 3,00

61 XIV Милосављевић Јован 76/2016 9,00 15,00 0,00 9,00 0,00 9,00

62 XIV Недељковић Никола 37/2016 20,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 30,00 6,00

63 XIV Вучковић Александар 19/2016 0,00 12,00 9,00 6,00 0,00 3,00

64 XIV Манџукић Анита 41/2016 6,00 12,00 6,00 17,00 0,00 3,00

65 XV Којић Сузана 33/2016 3,00 6,00 6,00 14,00 0,00 3,00

66 XV Костић Андрија 75/2016 9,00 12,00 6,00 15,00 0,00 3,00

67 XV Јоксимовић Емилија 18/2016 6,00 6,00 6,00 9,00 0,00 3,00

68 XV Микулић Валентина 20/2016 9,00 9,00 9,00 14,00 0,00 3,00

69 XVI Баждар Дениса 04/2016 12,00 9,00 9,00 10,00 0,00 3,00

70 XVI Ровчанин Ема 71/2016 6,00 3,00 9,00 12,00 3,00 3,00

71 XVI Живковић Алекса 66/2016 6,00 6,00 6,00 15,00 3,00 3,00

НАПОМЕНА:

ОЦЕЊИВАЊЕ:
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I нед. II нед. III нед. IV нед. V нед. VI нед. VII нед. VIII нед.

бодови поени

1 I Петровић Сара 07/2016 8,00 6,00 11,00 6,00 5,00 9,00 16,00 6,00

2 I Јовановић Сандра 24/2016 3,00 5,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 5,00 13,00 9,00

3 I Недељковић Јована 90/2016 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 6,00 6,00 9,00

4 I Живић Драгана 32/2016 8,00 8,00 8,00 5,00 8,00 3,00 6,00 12,00

5 I Ивановић Катарина 42/2016 8,00 8,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 9,00 13,00 6,00

6 II Жигић Катарина 48/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 11,00 3,00 9,00 16,00 12,00

7 II Салковић Мирза 84/2016 3,00 5,00 8,00 5,00 8,00 0,00 3,00 9,00

8 II Никезић Лидија 43/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 8,00 6,00 14,00 16,00 9,00

9 II Салковић Един 85/2016 3,00 5,00 8,00 5,00 8,00 0,00 3,00 9,00

10 II Савић Никола 08/2016 3,00 8,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 9,00

11 III Нумановић Елвис 05/2016 8,00 8,00 3,00 11,00 8,00 6,00 9,00 12,00

12 III Ђурић Милица 74/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 8,00 0,00 6,00 6,00 9,00

13 III Ровчанин Хатиџа 23/2016 8,00 3,00 8,00 6,00 8,00 8,00 3,00 9,00

14 III Лекић Невена 86/2016 8,00 3,00 11,00 6,00 3,00 5,00 3,00 12,00

15 III Јовановић Анђела 50/2016 8,00 8,00 8,00 11,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 9,00

16 III Филиповић Милица 34/2016 3,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 11,00 9,00 3,00 12,00

17 IV Петровић Марко 15/2016 3,00 3,00 3,00 9,00 3,00 14,00 16,00 15,00

18 IV Петровић Марина 91/2016 8,00 8,00 11,00 3,00 8,00 6,00 13,00 12,00

19 IV Димитријевић Исидора 73/2016 8,00 3,00 14,00 8,00 5,00 9,00 13,00 3,00

20 V Здравковић Драгана 67/2016 8,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 14,00 9,00 16,00 9,00

21 V Тутулић Даница 72/2016 8,00 11,00 6,00 3,00 8,00 6,00 13,00 9,00

22 V Малиновић Стефан 60/2016 8,00 6,00 9,00 9,00 9,00 6,00 22,00 18,00

23 V Станојевић Урош 56/2016 3,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 3,00

24 VI Хасић Рушид 31/2016 3,00 3,00 3,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 VI Милошевић Тијана 89/2016 8,00 8,00 11,00 11,00 6,00 9,00 13,00 9,00

26 VI Ковачевић Сара 06/2016 3,00 5,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 9,00 13,00 6,00

27 VI Борисављевић Никола 40/2016 3,00 11,00 9,00 11,00 6,00 3,00 16,00 9,00

28 VII Костовић Невена 61/2016 8,00 8,00 11,00 11,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 12,00

29 VII Марић Валерија 79/2016 8,00 8,00 6,00 11,00 8,00 6,00 3,00 12,00

30 VII Матејић Милена 58/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 11,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 9,00

31 VII Кућеровић Виолета 64/2016 3,00 5,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 3,00 0,00 0,00

32 VII Дугалић Александра 11/2016 8,00 5,00 3,00 11,00 8,00 3,00 6,00 6,00

33 VIII Пешић Маја 36/2016 8,00 8,00 3,00 8,00 8,00 3,00 13,00 6,00

34 VIII Љубисављевић Урош 78/2016 8,00 8,00 11,00 8,00 8,00 6,00 16,00 9,00

35 VIII Милосављевић Милица 13/2016 3,00 3,00 11,00 14,00 6,00 3,00 13,00 9,00

36 VIII Пандуровић Дамир 54/2016 3,00 8,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 19,00 6,00

37 VIII Којић Сандра 16/2016 3,00 5,00 6,00 11,00 8,00 6,00 16,00 9,00

38 IX Стојичић Милош 22/2016 8,00 8,00 11,00 14,00 5,00 0,00 19,00 15,00

39 IX Османовић Емина 88/2016 8,00 3,00 11,00 3,00 0,00 6,00 3,00 9,00

40 IX Марковић Никола 83/2016 8,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 6,00

41 IX Ђуровић Анђела 62/2016 8,00 8,00 8,00 11,00 3,00 6,00 13,00 6,00

42 IX Крстић Драгана 29/2016 3,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 X Макуловић Стефан 38/2016 8,00 5,00 11,00 0,00 5,00 14,00 16,00 9,00

44 X Ђорђевић Јелена 10/2016 8,00 8,00 11,00 6,00 13,00 11,00 13,00 9,00

45 XI Рајковић Милена 39/2016 8,00 8,00 6,00 11,00 11,00 9,00 13,00 9,00

46 XI Јовановић Милена 01/2016 8,00 3,00 11,00 11,00 8,00 5,00 13,00 6,00

47 XI Банковић Ивона 81/2016 8,00 11,00 9,00 3,00 8,00 7,00 3,00 3,00

48 XI Андрејевић Ивана 02/2016 8,00 8,00 3,00 0,00 5,00 6,00 13,00 9,00

49 XI Маринковић Стефан 03/2016 8,00 6,00 6,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 3,00

50 XII Богдановић Ана 28/2016 8,00 8,00 3,00 0,00 8,00 8,00 13,00 6,00

51 XII Перовић Јован 51/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 9,00 6,00 12,00 13,00 12,00

52 XII Живановић Александра 53/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 9,00

53 XII Милић Ања 65/2016 8,00 8,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 3,00
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54 XII Радосављевић Стефан 59/2016 8,00 8,00 6,00 9,00 6,00 12,00 13,00 12,00

55 XII Лазаревић Ана 87/2016 8,00 8,00 3,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 13,00 6,00

56 XIII Ранковић Јелена 63/2016 3,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57 XIII Тимотијевић Лазар 52/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 8,00 6,00 19,00 9,00

58 XIII Павловић Невена 14/2016 8,00 8,00 6,00 8,00 6,00 5,00 16,00 9,00

59 XIII Недељковић Филип 12/2016 8,00 3,00 9,00 3,00 8,00 3,00 9,00 15,00

60 XIV Анђелковић Здравко 17/2016 8,00 3,00 14,00 6,00 5,00 9,00 19,00 9,00

61 XIV Милосављевић Јован 76/2016 3,00 6,00 9,00 6,00 6,00 9,00 3,00 12,00

62 XIV Недељковић Никола 37/2016 3,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 3,00

63 XIV Вучковић Александар 19/2016 8,00 3,00 9,00 3,00 6,00 9,00 16,00 15,00

64 XIV Манџукић Анита 41/2016 8,00 3,00 11,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 6,00 12,00

65 XV Којић Сузана 33/2016 8,00 8,00 8,00 11,00 6,00 6,00 13,00 9,00

66 XV Костић Андрија 75/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 14,00 5,00 9,00 3,00 9,00

67 XV Јоксимовић Емилија 18/2016 8,00 3,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 3,00 13,00 9,00

68 XV Микулић Валентина 20/2016 8,00 8,00 11,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 13,00 6,00

69 XVI Баждар Дениса 04/2016 8,00 3,00 11,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 13,00 6,00

70 XVI Ровчанин Ема 71/2016 8,00 3,00 6,00 14,00 8,00 3,00 16,00 9,00

71 XVI Живковић Алекса 66/2016 8,00 6,00 6,00 14,00 8,00 6,00 10,00 9,00

НАПОМЕНА:

ОЦЕЊИВАЊЕ:
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